VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
Passive Component Modules
For in service fiber monitoring,
with ONMSi, OTU-8000, and OTU-5000
Passive components enable testing fibers that
are bearing traffic with an OTDR by inserting an
out-of-band wavelength (1625 or 1650 nm).

For more information and specifications on VIAVI Fiber Monitoring Solutions, please contact your sales
representative or go to VIAVI Fiber Monitoring.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Data: 1260 − 1580 nm  / OTDR : 1605 − 1670 nmw
LGX BOX WITH TWO 1625NM WDM (SC/APC) E98LGX2W162SA
LGX BOX WITH ONE 1625NM BYPASS (SC/APC) E98LGX1BP162SA
LGX BOX WITH TWO 1625NM FILTERS (SC/APC) E98LGX2F162SA
FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (FC/APC) E9PCFFCAPC
FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (FC/UPC) E9PCFFCUPC
FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (SC/APC) E9PCFSCAPC
FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (SC/UPC) E9PCFSCUPC
Housing
3 SLOTS SHELF E9E-SHELF
19” bracket for 3 Slots Shelf E9E-KIT19
21” bracket for 3 Slots Shelf E9E-KIT21
23” bracket for 3 Slots Shelf E9E-KIT23
OTU5000 ADAPTOR KIT FOR LGX MODULE. E9E-5K-LGX-KIT
Front Panel accessories including Plexi and fiber tray E9E-FP-ACC
RACK MOUNTING KIT FOR LGX BOX (19 INCHES) E98-LGX-KIT-19
RACK MOUNTING KIT FOR LGX BOX (21 INCHES) E98-LGX-KIT-21
RACK MOUNTING KIT FOR LGX BOX (23 INCHES) E98-LGX-KIT-23
Data: 1260 − 1620 nm  / OTDR : 1640 − 1670 nm
LGX BOX WITH TWO 1650NM WDM (SC/APC) E98LGX2W162SA
LGX BOX WITH ONE 1650NM BYPASS (SC/APC) E98LGX1BP162SA
LGX BOX WITH TWO 1650NM FILTERS (SC/APC) E98LGX2F162SA
1650NM FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (SC/APC) E9PCFSCAPC1650
1650NM FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (LC/UPC) E9PCFLCUPC1650
1650NM FILTER INTEGRATED IN A 3M PATCH CORD (SC/UPC) E9PCFSCAPC1650
RACK (1U) OF 32 WDM (1650NM) WITH LC/APC CONNECTORS E98RKWDM1650
RACK (1U) OF 32 WDM (1650NM) WITH LC/UPC CONNECTORS E98RKWDM1650LCUPC
RACK 2U OF 108 WDM 1650NM LCAPC E98RK108WDM1650
 Data: 1290 − 1617 nm  / OTDR : 1622 − 1670 nm
TWO WDM IN OTU5000 SLOT FORM FACTOR (LCAPC) E9E-5K-2W-CL-LA
TWO FILTERS IN OTU5000 SLOT FORM FACTOR (LCAPC) E9E-5K-2F-CL-LA